Jumbostick Ballpen
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JUMBO WOODEN STICKPEN MADE FROM SUSTAINABLE WOOD.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Wood

0.008Kg

1600

13.5Kg

340x200x460mm

96081000

China



